Position

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Recreation Activity Leader

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Playground Leader Trainee
Hourly

Other Positions Held City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Marina/Summer
Recreation/Culture-
Recreation Culture

Marina/Summer
Recreation/Culture-
Recreation Culture

Marina/Summer
Recreation/Culture-
Recreation Culture

Marina/Summer
Recreation/Culture-
Recreation Culture

Marina/Summer
Recreation/Culture-
Recreation Culture

Total Wages

$4,397

$3,778

$2,912

$232

$165

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



