Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly		Berkeley	Marina/Summer Recreation/Culture- Recreation Culture	\$4,397	\$0
Recreation Activity Leader		Berkeley	Marina/Summer Recreation/Culture- Recreation Culture	\$3,778	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly		Berkeley	Marina/Summer Recreation/Culture- Recreation Culture	\$2,912	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly		Berkeley	Marina/Summer Recreation/Culture- Recreation Culture	\$232	\$0
Playground Leader Trainee Hourly		Berkeley	Marina/Summer Recreation/Culture- Recreation Culture	\$165	\$0